
&
&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&
?

?

&

ã

ã

bb

bb

#

#

b

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

Oboe

Bb Trumpet
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Bassoon

Flute

Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet
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Bb Tenor
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Eb Baritone
Saxophone

F Horn
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Mallet Percussion
(Bells)

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum/Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Crash Cymbals/
Suspended Cymbal)
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New Orleans Jubilee
Featuring WHEN THE SAINTS GO MARCHING IN and 

JUST A CLOSER WALK WITH THEE
CONDUCTOR SCORE
Approx. Duration: 2:15
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